
Semester 1 2024 – Distance Education HDR Schedule 

1.5hrs Every Thursday via Zoom - https://jcu.zoom.us/j/83161767192?pwd=QmZ1RkJqMnV2eVI4L29lV3lUZ2tjdz09 

1.00pm – 2.30pm 

Date Day Topic Presenter 
22-Jan Monday Orientation Workshop   
23-Jan Tuesday  Orientation Workshop   

    1   
8-Feb Thursday Teaching, Presentations and Resources Aaron Hollins 

15-Feb Thursday Hypertension, Metabolic Disease and Preventative Health - Session 1 Aaron Hollins /Cindi Jackson 
22-Feb Thursday Hypertension, Metabolic Disease & Preventative Health - Session 2 Aaron Hollins /Cindi Jackson 
29-Feb Thursday Diabetes Mellitus  Cindi Jackson 
7-Mar Thursday Diabetes Mellitus - Registrar Presentation  Cindi Jackson 

14-Mar Thursday Obesity, Lifestyle Medicine and Behaviour Change Aaron Hollins 
21-Mar Thursday Obesity, Lifestyle Medicine and Behaviour Change - Registrar Presentation Aaron Hollins 
28-Mar Thursday Contraception & Menstrual Irregularities Clare Jukka 
4-Apr Thursday Break Easter School Holidays 

11-Apr Thursday Break Easter School Holidays 
18-Apr Thursday Contraception & Menstrual Irregularities - Registrar Presentation Clare Jukka 
25-Apr Thursday Break Anzac Day 
2-May Thursday IHD Cardiac Emergencies, Arrhythmias, Chronic Cardiac Disease Priscilla Aw-Yong 
9-May Thursday IHD Cardiac Emergencies, Arrhythmias, Chronic Cardiac Disease - Registrar Presentation Priscilla Aw-Yong 

16-May Thursday Junior Workshop - No HDR   
17-May Friday  Junior Workshop     
23-May Thursday Asthma, COPD, Respiratory Conditions Priscilla Aw-Yong 
30-May Thursday Asthma, COPD, Respiratory Conditions - Registrar Presentation  Priscilla Aw-Yong 
6-Jun Thursday Paediatrics  Ciara Ross 

13-Jun Thursday Paediatrics - Registrar Presentation  Ciara Ross 
20-Jun Thursday Renal & Liver Disease Jillian Harrington 
27-Jun Thursday Break June/July School Holidays 
4-Jul Thursday Break June/July School Holidays 
11-Jul Thursday Renal & Liver Disease - Registrar Presentation Jillian Harrington 
18-Jul Thursday Thyroid & Endocrine Disorders  Colin Giorcelli 

https://jcu.zoom.us/j/83161767192?pwd=QmZ1RkJqMnV2eVI4L29lV3lUZ2tjdz09


 

 

Semester 2 2024 – Distance Education HDR Schedule 

1.5hrs Every Thursday via Zoom - https://jcu.zoom.us/j/83161767192?pwd=QmZ1RkJqMnV2eVI4L29lV3lUZ2tjdz09 

1.00pm – 2.30pm 

Date Day Topic Presenter 
25-Jul Thursday Thyroid & Endocrine Disorders -Registrar Presentation  Colin Giorcelli 
1-Aug Thursday Gastrointestinal Disorders Colin Giorcelli 
8-Aug Thursday Gastrointestinal Disorders - Registrar Presentation  Colin Giorcelli 

15-Aug Thursday Men's Health Ciara Ross 
22-Aug Thursday Men's Health - Registrar Presentation  Ciara Ross 
29-Aug Thursday Dermatology Ciara Ross 
5-Sep Thursday Dermatology - Registrar Presentation  Ciara Ross 

12-Sep Thursday Headache and Neurological Jillian Harrington 
19-Sep Thursday Headache and Neurological - Registrar Presentation  Jillian Harrington 
26-Sep Thursday Back Pain and Chronic Pain - will run during Sept School Hols Ciara Ross 
3-Oct Thursday Back Pain and Chronic Pain - Registrar Presentation will run during Sept School Hols Ciara Ross 

10-Oct Thursday Junior Workshop No-HDR   
11-Oct Friday  Junior Workshop     
17-Oct Thursday Mental Health and Adolescent Health  Cindi Jackson 
24-Oct Thursday Mental Health and Adolescent Health -Registrar Presentation  Cindi Jackson 
31-Oct Thursday Women's Health Clare Jukka 
7-Nov Thursday Women's Health - Registrar Presentation  Clare Jukka 

14-Nov Thursday Musculoskeletal Jillian Harrington 
21-Nov Thursday Musculoskeletal - Registrar Presentation  Jillian Harrington 
28-Nov Thursday Eyes/ENT   Colin Giorcelli 
5-Dec Thursday Eyes/ENT - Registrar Presentation Colin Giorcelli 
12-Dec Thursday Aged Care - Will run during start of Dec School Holidays Priscilla Aw-Yong 
19-Dec Thursday Aged Care - Registrar Presentation Will run during start of Dec School Holidays Priscilla Aw-Yong 

 

https://jcu.zoom.us/j/83161767192?pwd=QmZ1RkJqMnV2eVI4L29lV3lUZ2tjdz09

